6  Bid Due Date Date: 13.11.2020; Time: 3PM 

7  Opening of Techno-
Commercial Bid 

Date: 13.11.2020; Time: 5 PM 

8  Opening of Price Bid To be informed to the Technically Qualified Bidders  

9  Tender Document Cost (non-
refundable) including GST 

Amount: INR 11,800 including GST @18% 
(Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred only) 
Payable online on the e-tender portal of Government of 
Odisha (www.tendersodisha.gov.in) 

10  Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Amount: INR 4,80,000 (Rupees Four Lakh Eighty Thousand 
only) 
Payable online on the e-tender portal of Government of 
Odisha (www.tendersodisha.gov.in) 

All other details can be seen from the Tender Document available on the e-procurement portal of 
the Government of Odisha (www.tendersodisha.gov.in) and on the website of OMC

[...]

1  Name of tender Engagement of an agency to supply, install and 
commission weighbridges and provide AMC 
services 

2  Type of tendering Open tendering  

3  Mode of tendering e-tender  

4  E-tender site www.tendersodisha.gov.in 

5  Tender Document Cost (non-
refundable) including GST 

INR 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight 
Hundred only) including GST @18% 
Payable online on the e-tender portal of 
Government of Odisha 
(www.tendersodisha.gov.in) 

6  Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

INR 4,80,000/- (Rupees Four Lakh Eighty 
Thousand only)  
Payable online on the e-tender portal of 
Government of Odisha 
(www.tendersodisha.gov.in) 

7  Amount of ”Performance 
Security - Year 1”   

Amount shall be 10% of the awarded value 
excluding GST 
The amount of “Performance Security - Year 1”